|. Gasto No Etiquetado
Municipios

Il. Gasto Etiquetado
Municipios

7,288,204,166.42|

7,288,204,166.42
16,192,801,177.80/
16,192,801,177.80

25,927,502.00)
25,927,502.00
3,664,074.00)
3,664,074.00

7,314,131,668.42|

7,314,131,668.42
16,196,465,251.80]
16,196,465,251.80)

4,060,903,986.32
4,060,903,986.32
9,345,850,867.00
9,345,850,867.00

4,059,081,274.51
4,059,081,274.51
9,340,401,040.00
9,340,401,040.00

3,253,227,682.10

3,253,227,682.10
6,850,614,384.80
6,850,614,384.80'

Ill. Total de Egresos

23,481,005,344.22

29,591,576.00

23,510,596,920.22

13,406,754,853.32

13,399,482,314.51

10,103,842,066.90

Tesorero




